

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

FEBRUARY 2009

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: April 20, 2009

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									310,498
1	421.48	703,830	1,953	1,222	0	504	0	1,112	311,610
2	421.63	705,163	1,333	0	0	490	0	-647	310,963
3	421.47	703,741	-1,422	0	0	437	0	-880	310,083
4	421.58	704,719	978	0	0	357	0	-571	309,512
5	421.57	704,630	-89	0	1,585	321	0	-1,713	307,799
6	421.56	704,541	-89	0	1,598	288	0	-1,667	306,132
7	421.60	704,897	356	0	0	223	0	-477	305,655
8	421.60	704,897	0	0	0	116	0	-64	305,591
9	421.60	704,897	0	0	0	0	0	0	305,591
10	421.57	704,630	-267	0	0	0	0	-120	305,471
11	421.76	706,320	1,690	0	0	0	0	-320	305,151
12	422.31	711,219	4,899	3,326	0	0	0	3,109	308,260
13	422.87	716,220	5,001	0	0	0	0	191	308,451
14	423.37	720,697	4,477	0	0	0	0	-47	308,404
15	424.27	728,781	8,084	3,103	0	0	0	2,727	311,131
16	425.46	739,522	10,741	3,080	0	0	0	3,076	314,207
17	426.21	746,308	6,786	3,044	0	0	0	3,267	317,474
18	426.49	748,848	2,540	0	0	0	0	68	317,542
19	426.61	749,937	1,089	0	0	0	0	-227	317,315
20	427.22	755,483	5,546	0	0	0	0	-237	317,078
21	428.37	765,976	10,493	5,473	0	0	0	5,083	322,161
22	429.50	776,335	10,359	4,467	0	0	0	4,669	326,830
23	430.41	784,712	8,377	2,672	0	0	0	2,731	329,561
24	431.22	792,194	7,482	2,654	0	0	0	3,078	332,639
25	431.99	799,329	7,135	2,651	0	0	0	2,606	335,245
26	432.81	806,951	7,622	2,669	0	0	0	2,441	337,686
27	433.52	813,571	6,620	2,687	0	0	0	2,551	340,237
28	434.29	820,771	7,200	2,674	0	240	0	2,678	342,915
TOTALS			118,894	39,722	3,183	2,976	0	32,417	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET